## 2014 Burlington River Run **REGISTRATION FORM**

Please ensure that all information is neatly printed. Include check or money order payable to Doane Academy in the amount of \$20.00 pre-registration fee (\$25.00 day of the run) and mail to:

**Burlington River Run** c/o Doane Academy 350 Riverbank | Burlington, NJ 08016

> Register Online: www.doaneacademy.org

### **DEADLINE FOR ENTRY BY MAIL IS OCTOBER 28, 2014**

□ **YES!** I want to sponsor a runner from Back On My Feet and am including an extra \$20.00

Name:	
Address:	
City:	
State: Zip:	
Email address:	
🗆 5K Run 🛛 5K Walk	
Shirt Size: $\Box$ S $\Box$ M $\Box$ L $\Box$ XL	
Male 🗆 Female 🗆	
Age on Race Day:	

BURLINGTON RIVER RUN Burlington, NJ 08016 c/o Doane Academy 350 Riverbank



Saturda)

a.m November at 9:00

A 5K USAT&F Certified Race\* **Professionally Timed** 

Proceeds will benefit



DOANE

# This Race Benefits



YMCA of Burlington & Camden Counties ymca-bc.org

> DOANE est. 1837 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND doaneacademy.org



Do more than run for yourself. Sponsor a runner from

# **BACK ON MY FEET**

Changing Lives One Mile, Job and House at a Time backonmyfeet.org

Back on My Feet is a national for-purpose 501(c)3 organization that uses running to help those experiencing homelessness change the way they see themselves so they can make real change in their lives that results in employment and independent living.

The organization's mission is not to create runners within the homeless population, but to use running to create self-sufficiency The program's success is measured by how many Members obtaining independence through employment, job training and housing.

Pay for a fellow runner trying to build a better life

# Important Race Day Information

#### **REGISTRATION:**

Pick up race packets and runner identification beginning at 8:00 a.m. in the Doane Academy gym foyer (gym is located in the circle behind main buildings).

DIRECTIONS AND PARKING

Parking is available in the school parking lot east of Burlington Bristol Bridge and on the grass west of Burlington Bristol Bridge. For directions please see our website at www.doaneacademy.org

START & FINISH: On the campus of Doane Academy \*Due to construction there is a slightly modified course.

START AND END TIME FOR RACE/WALK: Start time is 9:00 a.m. and timed finish ends at 9:50 a.m.

#### COURSE:

The course is a flat, officially sanctioned 5K course along the beautiful Delaware River and through the historic neighborhoods of the City of Burlington.

PROFESSIONAL TIMED RACE

### TROPHIES:

Provided by Rotary; I st place trophies will be awarded to the overall top finishers, one male and one female. Medals will be awarded to the I st, 2nd and 3rd place finishers, male and female, in the following categories:

> 14 & under, 15 - 19, 20 - 29, 30 - 39 40 - 49, 50 - 59, 60 - 64, and 65+

T-shirts for all participants while supply lasts. Register early to guarantee a t-shirt.

REFRESHMENTS/DOOR PRIZES: Refreshments and door prizes donated from area businesses.

FOR MORE INFORMATION: Contact Kathleen Keays at Doane Academy by phone (609) 386-3500, Ext. 66 or by email: kkeays@doaneacademy.org or VISIT OUR WEBSITE: www.doaneacademy.org

### WAIVER

In consideration for accepting this entry and the granting of the right to participate in this event, I, the undersigned, intending to be legally bound, hereby waive, for myself, my heirs, personal damages I may have against the event, Doane Academy, sponsors and all facilities including their respective officers, trustees, directors and employees, representatives, successors and assignees and/or any other person(s) whomsoever for any and all injuries, illness, including death, that may result from my participation in said event. I represent and affirm that I am in proper physical condition to participate in this event as verified by a licensed physician and have sufficiently trained for this event. Further, I give permission for emergency medical treatment should the need arise. The undersigned has read and voluntarily signed this release and waiver.

Signature

Parent's signature for participant under 18

REGISTER ONLINE: www.doaneacademy.org